FABORY

SETTING THE STANDARD
IN FASTENING SOLUTIONS

OF COURSE.

Technické parametry

Size
Obsah sady

Dalsi informace

Typ

S 502

M5x10 -x16 -x20 -
x30 -x40 / M6x12 -
x16 -x20 -x25 -x30 -
x40 -x50 / M8x20 -
x25 -x30 -x40 -x50 -
x60

S-Case
S 502

Cislo produktu
Znacka

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

BAL.od 1

Standardy

Ocelova kazeta se
) sortimentem S-Case S 502

41010.000.502

203373236108
31162814
8715493365971
Pouze celé baleni



